Tandem Asphalt Rollers
CC800, CC900, CC1000, CC1100, CC1200, CC1300
CC1100C, CC1200C, CC1300C
2
Dynapac is the world’s most specialized and
experienced manufacturer of compaction and
paving equipment. Our expertise has resulted
in numerous successful innovations. To put it

As an option, vibration can be switched off on either
the front or the rear drum.
     Keeps going and going
All of these rollers are equipped with an innovative
sprinkler tube and nozzles that are self-draining to
minimize the risk of ice plugs in cold weather.
   The 110-litre water tank allows long periods of work
between refills. To further extend the work periods,
an optional sprinkler timer is available. The powerful
water pump is the same model as used on our larger
asphalt machines.
 Operating mass Drum width  Freq. (Hz)/Amplitude (mm)
CC800  1,575 kg   800 mm   70/0.4
CC900  1,600 kg   900 mm   70/0.4
CC900S*  1,640 kg   900 mm  56/70/0.30/0.35
CC1000  1,685 kg   1,000 mm   70/0.35
Operator friendly
A spacious, vibration-damped operator platform and
an ergonomically positioned step make these ma-
chines extremely operator-friendly. A modern, easily

engine. The CC1100 and CC1200 provide 26 kW of power.
The CC1300 proves 34 kW of power. The low noise level
benefits the operator and the city around him, especially
during night work.
   Long service intervals mean fewer oil changes and less
money spent on routine maintenance. The corrosion-free
water tanks are made of impact-resistant and recyclable
polyethylene plastic. As an option, the machines can be
equipped with bio-degradable hydraulic oil.
◄
◄
◄
◄
 Operating mass Drum width  Freq. (Hz)/Amplitude (mm)
CC1100 2,350 kg   1070 mm   57/0.5
CC1200 2,600 kg   1200 mm   58/0.5
CC1300  3,900 kg   1300 mm   52/0.5
CC1100C 2,300 kg   1070 mm  57/0.5
CC1200C 2,430 kg   1200 mm   58/0.5
CC1300C 3,750 kg   1300 mm   52/0.5
Dynapac’s series of articulated compact tandem
rollers – the CC1100, CC1200 and CC1300 – are
designed for compaction on city streets where
size and noise matter most. The series has an